24 October 2021 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:20:32

Prize

Silk Result

11

Pick(4) :17,25 b, Quinella(4/12) 374,70 b, Exacta(4/12) 901,95 b, Trifecta(4/12/5) 357,72 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 4,31 b, Place(4) 9,80 £, Place Quinella(4/5) :48,40 b, Place Quinella(4/12) Bilen ¢ikmamustr., Place

Race Result
1)52.920$ 2)16.800$

Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
BALI DEL SOL(4) ?yo ch AL A BALI (BRZ) - SUN DISK 54 %AL%SEHP’HJR
ﬁﬁg%(gs %yo ® HARD PUN - TOTALLY TUCKER 54  KENDAL STERRITT
VIALETTO(5) ?y" b STREET SENSE - LENAWEE 54 JULIEN R. LEPAROUX
XTREME GEM(7) %yo b rApIT - cOMO 54 DAVID COHEN
STORMY STELLA(8) ?y" b ;%%L/IING CANDY - DELIGHTFUL 54 TYLER GAFFALIONE
GIRLS HOUSE(1) ?yOb INTO MISCHIEF - MERCY ANN 54 JOSEPH TALAMO
HARD TO IGNORE(6) ?y" ch |JARD SPUN - ISABEL'SON IT (GB) 54 FLORENT GEROUX
DEVILLY(10) ?YO b NOBLE MISSION (GB) - RECOUPE 54  ADAM BESCHIZZA
AWESOMEHOPEG) O MAGLLANSMUSC-AWESOME 54 RARARL BEJARANO
ABOUKIR BAY(11) ?y" ch | ORD NELSON - FAIRY STAR (AUS) 54 JAMES GRAHAM
WILE E AWAY(2) ?yo ¥ MUSKETIER (GER) - SKIP TRIP 51  THIAGO CANUTO
SWIFT ACTION(9) ?yo ch \JORE THAN READY - CONSCRIPTION 54 JOEL ROSARIO
ARGUMENTAL(13) %yo ch \OT THISTIME - TIZ THE ARGUMENT 54  RAFAEL BEJARANO
KANCANCUTIE(14) ?y" oh  ANTHAROS- ITSABEAUTIFULTHING 54 MARTIN GARCIA
SLLZLAL;NETH as) ?yo b ASTERN (AUS) - RUE DE CRY 54  COLBYJ. HERNANDEZ
EEALLELSE)THE ?y" h VIOLENCE - AMBER ISLE 54  TYLER GAFFALIONE

Quinella(5/12) Bilen ¢kmamustir., Quintet(4/12/5/7/8) :8.606,38 1, 1st Double(5/4) 34,15 ©

Maiden
3.)8400$%
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kg,

Owner

GEORGER.
ARNOLD, I

J. LARRY JONES

IAN R. WILKES

MCLEAN
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MICHAEL J.
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MATT A. SHIRER
BRIAN A. LYNCH
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1100 Dirt

4.)5.880 %
Trainer Time
17,25
12,85
3,25
6,60
3,35
19,90
15,95
10,40
9,70
7,00

11,15

Withdrawn

JOSE G. CASTANON Withdrawn

AL CATES

ALBERT M. STALL,
JR.

JOE SHARP

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Keeneland ABD Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin
4.1609) 4
236(10) 12
23%1) 5
991(5) 7
141722) 8
577 1
458(8) 6
12483) 10
7.14(6) 3
12.32(4) 11
176(11) 2
041(14) 9
0.17(16) 13
025(15) 14
1.66(12) 15

0.55(13) 16
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